Jul 312024 (21:47) India Rail Info

Sapt Kranti SF Special (PT)/02557 - COVR - ECR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to MB/Moradabad Junction
9h 57m - 595 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

1 |MFP
2 |MTR
3 |mAr
4 |CcAA
5 |BMKI
6 |sGL
7 |BTH
8 |NKE
9 |HIR
10 |BUG
1 |sBz
12 |cPy
13 |GKP
14 |LKO
15 |MB
16 |ANVT

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Muzaffarpur Junction 11:35 3 |1
Motipur 12:02 12:04 2m |1 |1
Mehsi 12:14 12:16 2m (1 |1
Chakia 12:25 12:27 2m [0 |1
Bapudham Motihari 12:51 12:54 3m (1 |1
Sagauli Junction 13:08 13:10 2m |1 |1
Bettiah 13:27 13:29 2m (1 |1
Narkatiaganj Junction 14:15 14:20 5m |1 |1
Harinagar 14:36 14:38 2m (0 |1
Bagaha 15:03 15:05 2m |1 |1
Siswa Bazar 16:53 16:55 2m |0 |1
Kaptanganj Junction 17:28 17:30 2m |0 |1
Gorakhpur Junction 18:30 18:45 15m |5 |1
Lucknow Charbagh NR  (23:35 23:40 5m |4 |1
Moradabad Junction 04:42 04:50 8m |0 |2
Anand Vihar Terminal 07:40 0 |2

Jul 312024 (21:47) https://indiarailinfo.com

26
40
48
80
101
123
160
176
201
245
271
310
579
904
1058

84

124
193
207

ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
NER
NER
NER
NR

NR

NR




